

G.R. No-782/2022.
Garhbeta PS case No-595/2022.
Reg. No-816 of 2022.

Order dated:-14.06.2023:

Today is fixed for appearance of all accused persons.

Accused persons namely **1. Pranab Sardar 2. Kartick Sardar and 3. Anima Sardar** are on A.I. bail with Condition.

One HAZIRAN petition filed by the Ld. Advocate on behalf of the said accused persons.

A.I. bail extended till next date and condition to be continued.

To 11.09.2023 for appearance id W/A.

Sd/- V. Sen.
A.C.J.M. In-Charge,
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur